ARAE = B RBBFAIR

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin == DYU)

BM—AE AR-EMH
Yuanlin—»DYU DYU—Yuanlin
E—EERTHR B\~ BETR B—-FER{TH A7 BRTR
Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends
LRl fEkE | IBIRIRNE | MG ESRE | PBRIRDT (ISR | BRE | BINEN| WA | SRR ESHRARS
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number
07:30 |ELEHEN | 1688 |@O7:40 [E%Ess [ 1688 | 07:38|AFELEN | 6914A | 07:38 | kzEEENS | 6914A

A08:20 |B %yt 1688 08:35 | B #fdsEys | 6914A | 08:15 [ AJEHEY | 1688  |@08:35 |JcmsamEns | 1688

DAYEH bus Station

08:35 |AMEHEYE | 6914 | 00:00 |Ezpms; | 1688 08:45 | AHEHEELS | 6700 08:45 | A EHGESS | 6700

‘Yuanlin Transfer Station DAYEH bus Station

08:40 |8 ,xr%t*u[, 1688 09:55 | B Z&ay; | 6700 08:50 | A fEfdidy) | 1688 09:13 [ AZEMNEYL | 6914 A

A 09:20 1688 10:00 | B 74805 | 1688 09:13 jtﬁ%%@ﬁ 6914A [ 09:35 [ iEfdiE s | 1688
09:45 1688 10:30 | B pRiEsESE | 6914A | 09:15 |4 1688 10:35 [ AGEHGETY | 1688
09:55 | 5 6700 11:00 HM% 1688 09:50 |2 1688 10:40 [ A ZEfdsEyE | 6700

A10:20 [B% 1688 11:25 | B& s, | 6700 10:15 | A3 1688 10:48 | RIEEGEYE | 6914 A
10:30 Eﬁw@a 6914A | 12:00 ﬂﬁﬁfﬂ;g 1688 10:40 [T 6700 11:35 | AIEddE S | 1688
10:45 | B & Jts 1688 12:20 | BffiEGE, | 6914A | 10:48 6914A |  12:18 [RZEELENL | 6914 A

A11:20 Hg% 1688 12:55 B %0 | 6700 10:50 1688 12:20 [HEEGEYS | 6700
11:25 B %4 6700 13:00 | & | 1688 11:15 | & 1688 12:35 [AEidE Y | 1688
11:45 |8 1688 14:00 | B 480E | 1688 11:50 | 1688 13:18 [ATEdhE T | 6914 A

12:20 Jﬂkﬁiﬁﬁa 6914A | 14:00 | BAEGEL, | 6914A [ 1215 J\wﬁmﬂm 1688 13:35 | A HEdE L | 1688

12:45 | B & Bk 1688 15:00 | B%&480G | 1688 12:18 kﬁ%ﬁf@ﬁ 6914A |  13:40 [JcEEEEETY | 6700
12:55 } 6700 15:25 | B AREEDS [ 6914A | 12:20 [0 6700 14:35 [ dEidE s | 1688
A13:20 [B 1688 16:00 | B &5 | 1688 13:15 | BEfEED, | 1688 15:35 | A HEddGE T, | 1688
13:45 |H 1688 16:35 |B& M5 | 6700 13:18 k%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ 6914A | 16:33 | AIEMGEDL | 6914A
14:00 6914A | 17:00 | E &4 | 1688 13:40 | A 6700 16:35 [ASEEGEYE | 1688
A 14:20 1688 17:25 | EARiGEYS | 6914A | 13:50 i 1688 17:35 | K BEIGEYS | 1688
14:45 1688 18:00 | & 4855 | 1688 14:15 1688 18:13 | A FEdE L | 6914A
A 15:20 1688  |#18:30 |H&HAUL | 1688 14:50 1688 18:35 | AHERMLEYS | 1688
15:25 6914A | 19:00 | B FAEGEY | 6914A | 15:20 1688 | 19:05 | A HEIEL | 1688
15:45 1688 19:00 | BF ML | 1688 15:50 1688 19:23 | KHEMLETL | 6914 A
16:35 6700 20:00 [E&HE | 1688 16:20 | K HE 1688 19:35 | AHEGEL | 1688
16:45 U 1688  |[#20:30 | BF& AL, | 1688 16:33 j:?.%ﬁ%!“i;éz 6914A | 20:35 | AHEEEYE | 1688
17:20 Héﬁf“ﬁ'm. 1688 21:26 | Byl | 1688 17:30 | HEdEsE Y, [ 1688 | 21:05 | JdEillE T, | 1688
17:25 EW@@E 6914 A = 17:50 | RFEHEYS | 1688 21:55 | KHEGES, | 1688
1820 |EAHIE | 1688 REilii<«—-A 18:13 | A SEM 0, | 6914A
19:00 ,%_m%i@ﬁ 6914A =i |mieem =6 18:50 | K HEHLEDS | 1688 1688 Bt BB REER
19:20 ,fa'ﬁ%l“'v[. 1688 19:23 kﬁﬁ%aﬁ 6914A EEE
2035 ; 1688 R+ | &5 2005 [ 3wl | 1688
21:30 1688 |xxmas| 1688 | 35 | 41 21:00 1688 | @ 2E— BHIR - {TEARWEISAS

22:00 j—; WsED; | 1688 ( PLEEED ) -

o E—ANHEHZE (PR E

ZXEE | 6700 0 0

EMEEIS<—- K AAPNEBISHER  FEIREERIMR07:25
WEB BN CDLUSEHO )-
R
s
BiE |RiRRR ® WISV > DISUBE QSR -
R | #37 e R ERE SE
(04) 85118888%1130~1132(B)
NAE | 6914 | 23 | 26 (04) 8511838881150-1151 (&)

TR EERSRBELAS

iBus. i}ﬁ‘g%ﬁAPP

MMRFEERE - PRRALSRERE

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)
A TR TS (Yuan-Tung Route) o
Y 3475k (Bus Stop Running on Saturday) Andrcud

@ ;HE#%8 (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B EBH ~ BEfE k2e s Eissk (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

FYF s . FURRTi P IE#$ 5859 (Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320
EUPRRIEER, : T iR IER52-19%(Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

114.02.06
REBRBREREN




